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Date Activity 

Saturday, August 23 11am Pan-Orthodox Family Picnic 

Saturday, September 20 
 

Saturday, September 27 

5pm Vespers & Bonfire, S’mores and Discussion 
 
International Orthodox Christian Charities 
(IOCC) 5k at St. Andrew’s Orthodox Church, 
Lake Shore Dr., Chicago 
Meet at church at 6:30am 

Saturday, October 25 5pm Vespers & Saints and Sweets 

Saturday, November 11 
 

Feed My Starving Children  
Meet at church at 10am 

Saturday, December 6 10am Divine Liturgy & St. Nicholas Retreat: 
Cookie bake & caroling  

Saturday, January 10 5pm Vespers + Movie 

February 
 
 

Thursday, February 26 

Missions Activity  
date and time TBA 
 
Orthodox Christian Missions Center Chicago 
Benefit Dinner 
Meet at church at 4:30  

Monday, March 16 6pm Youth Compline/Discussion 

Saturday, April 4 
 
 

Friday, April 10 

10am Divine Liturgy & Saturday of Lazarus 
Retreat  
 
9am Royal Hours & Good Friday Retreat  

Saturday, May 23 Junior Olympics 
Meet at church at 6:30am 

	
  


